
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

12



1 1

9



2

11





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

3_Bashar_25-28_F.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.arums.ac.ir
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

www.iraqidentaljournal.com
Internet Source

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

www.jrmds.in
Internet Source

jcdr.net
Internet Source

medwinpublishers.com
Internet Source

mjrheum.org
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Aisha A. Hussein, Marco N. Helder, Jan G. de
Visscher, C. René Leemans et al. "Global
incidence of oral and oropharynx cancer in
patients younger than 45 years versus older
patients: A systematic review", European
Journal of Cancer, 2017
Publication

Thaís Gomes Benevenuto.
"Immunohistochemical Comparative Analysis
of Cell Proliferation and Angiogenic Index in
Squamous Cell Carcinomas of the Tongue
Between Young and Older Patients :", Applied
Immunohistochemistry & Molecular
Morphology, 11/2011
Publication

appliedcr.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source


